
At Action Directions Go

0 Start Head east on Martin Luther King 0.7

0.7 Turn Left Turn left onto Yorktown Ave 0.2

0.9 Turn Right Turn right onto E Cornwallis Rd 1.5

2.4 Turn Left Turn left onto T.W. Alexander Dr 1.7

4.1 Turn Left Turn left onto S Miami Blvd 0.5

4.6 Turn Right 1.8

6.4 Turn Left Turn left onto Page Rd 0.2

6.6 Straight Continue onto Page Rd Ext 0.3

6.9 Turn Left Turn left onto US-70 W/New Raleigh Hwy 0.3

7.2 Turn Right 5.4

12.6 Turn Left 0.1

12.8 Straight 3.9

16.7 Turn Left Sharp left onto Mt Vernon Church Rd 0.5

17.2 Straight Continue onto Pleasant Union Church Rd 2.1

19.3 Turn Left Take the 1st left onto Six Forks Rd 1.5

20.8 Straight Continue onto New Light Rd 0.6

21.4 Turn Right

Take the 2nd right onto Lumley Rd

Take the 1st right onto Leesville Rd

Take the 1st left onto Farless Rd

Continue onto Norwood Rd

Into Falls Lake – Shinleaf
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